
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/12/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 $311.81 $0.00 ($192.14) ($1.75)  31 $505.70  53 $0.00 $0.00 $503.95 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $546.11 $0.00 ($172.74) ($353.50)  16 $1,072.35  25 $0.00 $0.00 $718.85 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $114.93 $0.00 ($415.72) ($201.50)  14 $732.15  19 $0.00 $0.00 $530.65 $0.00 

$0.00 ($780.60) ($556.75)  61 $2,310.20  97 $972.85 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.45 $0.00 

Location BABES $972.85 $0.00 ($780.60) ($556.75)  61 $2,310.20  97 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.45 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 $247.70 $0.00 ($174.70) $0.00  14 $422.40  15 $0.00 $0.00 $422.40 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 ($61.47) $0.00 ($517.47) ($2.00)  24 $458.00  32 $0.00 $0.00 $456.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($692.17) ($2.00)  38 $880.40  47 $186.23 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $878.40 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $186.23 $0.00 ($692.17) ($2.00)  38 $880.40  47 $0.00 $0.00 $878.40 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BASNET 690 ($20.00) $0.00 ($260.00) $0.00  4 $240.00  14 $0.00 $0.00 $240.00 $0.00 

KILWIE 1,439 $38.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00  3 $40.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($262.00) $0.00  7 $280.00  17 $18.00 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $18.00 $0.00 ($262.00) $0.00  7 $280.00  17 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $801.18 $0.00 ($334.26) $0.00  54 $1,135.44  124 $0.00 $0.00 $1,135.44 $0.00 

MITCHE 1,363 $35.41 $0.00 ($675.64) ($6.25)  22 $717.30  34 $0.00 $0.00 $711.05 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,009.90) ($6.25)  76 $1,852.74  158 $836.59 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,846.49 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $836.59 $0.00 ($1,009.90) ($6.25)  76 $1,852.74  158 $0.00 $0.00 $1,846.49 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BOWM 1,296 ($78.60) $0.00 ($118.60) ($20.00)  4 $60.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $70.00 $0.00 ($25.00) $0.00  1 $95.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $95.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($143.60) ($20.00)  5 $155.00  11 ($8.60)2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB ($8.60) $0.00 ($143.60) ($20.00)  5 $155.00  11 $0.00 $0.00 $135.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $299.45 $0.00 ($53.60) ($10.50)  19 $363.55  32 $0.00 $0.00 $353.05 $0.00 
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GUERIN 1,407 $857.39 $1,000.00 ($2,261.17) ($16.80)  90 $2,135.36  192 $0.00 $0.00 $2,118.56 $0.00 

$1,000.00 ($2,314.77) ($27.30)  109 $2,498.91  224 $1,156.84 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,471.61 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $1,156.84 $1,000.00 ($2,314.77) ($27.30)  109 $2,498.91  224 $0.00 $0.00 $2,471.61 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $613.78 $0.00 ($2,866.78) ($27.40)  92 $1,857.96  231 $1,650.00 $0.00 $1,830.56 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,866.78) ($27.40)  92 $1,857.96  231 $613.78 2086Terminal Number $1,650.00 $0.00 $1,830.56 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

KENDA 836 $491.78 $0.00 ($610.54) ($62.50)  42 $1,164.82  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,102.32 $0.00 

JENKIN 1,219 $2,422.55 $0.00 ($3,654.52) ($62.68)  190 $6,139.75  505 $0.00 $0.00 $6,077.07 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $1,597.44 $0.00 ($903.96) ($20.00)  105 $2,521.40  391 $0.00 $0.00 $2,501.40 $0.00 

$0.00 ($5,169.02) ($145.18)  337 $9,825.97  989 $4,511.77 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $9,680.79 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $5,125.55 $0.00 ($8,035.80) ($172.58)  429 $11,683.93  1,220 $1,650.00 $0.00 $11,511.35 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $126.50 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  8 $132.50  16 $0.00 $0.00 $132.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  8 $132.50  16 $126.50 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $132.50 $0.00 
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Location MORANS $126.50 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  8 $132.50  16 $0.00 $0.00 $132.50 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $163.96 $0.00 ($86.84) $0.00  10 $250.80  21 $0.00 $0.00 $250.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($86.84) $0.00  10 $250.80  21 $163.96 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $250.80 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $163.96 $0.00 ($86.84) $0.00  10 $250.80  21 $0.00 $0.00 $250.80 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEINB 495 $567.13 $0.00 ($208.21) $0.00  34 $775.34  60 $0.00 $0.00 $775.34 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $87.55 $0.00 ($186.95) $0.00  18 $274.50  27 $0.00 $0.00 $274.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($395.16) $0.00  52 $1,049.84  87 $654.68 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,049.84 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $654.68 $0.00 ($395.16) $0.00  52 $1,049.84  87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,049.84 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SMITH 1,415 $345.05 $0.00 ($1,587.95) $0.00  54 $1,933.00  99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,933.00 $0.00 

ESSMA 1,460 $613.60 $0.00 ($245.20) ($7.50)  26 $866.30  53 $0.00 $0.00 $858.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,833.15) ($7.50)  80 $2,799.30  152 $958.65 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,791.80 $0.00 
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Location PATS $958.65 $0.00 ($1,833.15) ($7.50)  80 $2,799.30  152 $0.00 $0.00 $2,791.80 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOTMA 927 ($39.80) $0.00 ($315.80) $0.00  5 $276.00  10 $0.00 $0.00 $276.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($315.80) $0.00  5 $276.00  10 ($39.80)2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $276.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS ($39.80) $0.00 ($315.80) $0.00  5 $276.00  10 $0.00 $0.00 $276.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $278.80 $0.00 ($43.85) $0.00  10 $322.65  23 $0.00 $0.00 $322.65 $0.00 

ANDER 1,308 $236.51 $0.00 ($819.74) ($25.50)  42 $1,081.75  61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,056.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($863.59) ($25.50)  52 $1,404.40  84 $515.31 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,378.90 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $515.31 $0.00 ($863.59) ($25.50)  52 $1,404.40  84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,378.90 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PAULI 1,350 $388.60 $0.00 ($56.30) ($4.00)  22 $448.90  44 $0.00 $0.00 $444.90 $0.00 

PORTER 1,364 $42.89 $0.00 ($178.71) $0.00  19 $221.60  37 $0.00 $0.00 $221.60 $0.00 

$0.00 ($235.01) ($4.00)  41 $670.50  81 $431.49 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $666.50 $0.00 
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Location SUNDOWNER $431.49 $0.00 ($235.01) ($4.00)  41 $670.50  81 $0.00 $0.00 $666.50 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $44.00 $0.00 ($336.00) $0.00  2 $380.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $380.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($336.00) $0.00  2 $380.00  4 $44.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $380.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $44.00 $0.00 ($336.00) $0.00  2 $380.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $380.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CHANC 409 $449.73 $0.00 ($253.01) ($15.00)  16 $717.74  51 $0.00 $0.00 $702.74 $0.00 

SALKEL 1,409 $550.41 $0.00 ($1,076.59) ($59.40)  54 $1,686.40  100 $0.00 $0.00 $1,627.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,329.60) ($74.40)  70 $2,404.14  151 $1,000.14 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,329.74 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,000.14 $0.00 ($1,329.60) ($74.40)  70 $2,404.14  151 $0.00 $0.00 $2,329.74 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

WEILA 846 $322.95 $0.00 ($274.30) $0.00  33 $597.25  43 $0.00 $0.00 $597.25 $0.00 

CARNLE 1,055 $635.72 $0.00 ($401.91) $0.00  62 $1,037.63  87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,037.63 $0.00 

$0.00 ($676.21) $0.00  95 $1,634.88  130 $958.67 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.88 $0.00 
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Location VFW - GILMORE $958.67 $0.00 ($676.21) $0.00  95 $1,634.88  130 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.88 $0.00 

$1,000.00 $13,101.06 ($19,316.20) ($896.28)  1,140 $30,663.54  2,510$1,650.00 $29,767.26 
Totals:
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